SERIAL NO 8840 DATE 12 SEP 2016



तस्य अध्य RUPEES

TEN
RUPEES

TO 10
RS.10
RS.10

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

ROTARIO DOT DE REGION. ON THE REGION. ON THE REGION.

EST BENGAL

03AB 938510





I, Debayan Shil son of Dinabandhu Shil aged 21(Twenty one) years resident of Vill+P.O.- Krishnapur P.S. Lalgola, Murshidabad, Pin - 742185 take oath and state my bio-data as given below.

Identified by me

Advocate
129916
lamıdum Mazid Mallik

Advecate Berhampore Judges' and

riminal Court, Murshidabad

Name of the candidate	Debayan Shil	-
Father's name	Dinabandhu Shil	
Date of Birth	27 th June 1995	
Permanent Address	Vill+P.O Krishnapur P.S. Lalgola, Murshidabad, Pin - 742185	,

AREFUZZAMAN NOTARY RUBLIC GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL Regd. No.- 80/2007 DOMKAL MUFSHIDABAD Debogan Shil

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS:

SI. No.	Degree	College and university from where degree obtained	Subjects	Year of passing	% of marks
1	M.P.	W.B.B.S.E.	Beng, Eng, Math, Phy. Sce., Life Sce., Geo, History	2011	81.75%
2	H.S.	W.B.C.H.S.E.	Beng, Eng, Bio-Sce., Chem, Phy Sce, Math	2013	71.20%
3	Diploma	W.B.S.C.T.V.E.S.D.		2016	84.20%

Experience in teacher training college/School (please attach experience certificate):

Name of college & Address	From	То	Part time/Regular
N. or w.s. on /A	N/A	N/A	N/A
MIDOWE			
NSHID!			

I hereby certified that, data submitted above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. I shall be responsible for any misrepresentation of facts.

I also certify that I have been appointed in this institution as Technical Assistant in B.Ed. Course at Abdur Rahim Panchanan Pal Institution at Vill+P.O.-Choa, P.S.-Hariharpara, Dist-Murshidabad, West Bengal, Pin-742166. I also certify that I will not work any other institution after my joining in this institution without appointment of alternate arrangement in the college and the same will be intimate to ERC-NCTE, Bhubaneswar. The attested copies of mark sheet / degree / certificates are enclosed.

solemnly affirmed before me on the 12th day 1. Sep. 20.16 by the deponent Sri. Debayan Shill entified by A. MaleiceAdvocate/8/

Debugar Shil Signature of Staff

AREFUZZAMAN NOTARY PUBLIC GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL REGG. NO.- 80/2007 DOMKAL MURSHIDABAC

1 2 SEP 2016

Identified by me # Maccice Advocate 12/9/(b Hamıdum Mazia Mallik Advocate

Berhampore Judges' and Criminal Court, Murshidabad